
11:10 PM

EAST W L W L

HALIFAX  * 9 0 14 3

MILLERSBURG 4 2 8 6

SUSQUENITA 4 3 9 5

LINE MOUNTAIN 4 4 6 7

UPPER DAUPHIN 2 7 4 13

WEST W L W L

GREENWOOD 8 1 13 3

SAINT JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 5 4 8 6

JUNIATA  4 4 7 7  

EAST JUNIATA 1 7 4 11

NEWPORT 0 9 1 14

* 2023-24 TVAA CHAMPIONS

  SCORING OFFENSE PPG PPG

HALIFAX 71.33 HALIFAX 41.56

SUSQUENITA 56.57 GREENWOOD 42.44

UPPER DAUPHIN 52.78 JUNIATA 45.38

JUNIATA 50.63 SUSQUENITA 51.00

LINE MOUNTAIN 50.13 SAINT JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 51.56

MILLERSBURG 50.00 LINE MOUNTAIN 52.63

ST, JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 49.89 MILLERSBURG 54.83

EAST JUNIATA 49.88 NEWPORT 58.11

GREENWOOD 48.56 UPPER DAUPHIN 59.56

NEWPORT 36.67 EAST JUNIATA 60.63

Monday, December 2, 2024

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 89, JUNIATA VALLEY 76 

TVL GAMES IN BOLD

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

2024-25 BOYS BASKETBALL
LAST UPDATED JANUARY 21, 2025

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU JANUARY 21, 2025

STANDINGS

LEAGUE OVERALL

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE STATISTICS 

  SCORING DEFENSE

Saturday, November 30, 2024

PINE GROVE 42, UPPER DAUPHIN 40



JUNIATA 50, MOUNT UNION 33

MUNCY 61, EAST JUNIATA 42

NORTHERN LEBANON 54, UPPER DAUPHIN 52

MIDD-WEST 39, LINE MOUNTAIN 26

YORK COUNTRY DAY 70, SUSQUENITA 42

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

UPPER DAUPHIN 41, NORTHUMBERLAND CHRISTIAN 39

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 83, BUCKTAIL 54

NORTH PENN-MANSFIELD 53, GREENWOOD 39

 

Saturday, December 14, 2024

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 62, EAST JUNIATA 58

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

EAST JUNIATA 68, MIDD-WEST 59

SUSQUENITA 72, HANOVER 42

BERKS CATHOLIC 52, HALIFAX 44

LINE MOUNTAIN 48, MILTON 47

Monday, December 9, 2024

HALIFAX 69, EAST JUNIATA 31

MILLERSBURG 68, COVENANT CHRISTIAN 12

KUTZTOWN 53, NEWPORT 20

Friday, December 6, 2024

EAST JUNIATA 63, BELLEVILLE MENNONITE 37

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

HALIFAX 65, MIDD-WEST 26

HALIFAX 48, CAMP HILL 31

JUNIATA 54, SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON 44

Thursday, December 12, 2024

MILLERSBURG 53, UPPER DAUPHIN 52

SUSQUENITA 63, LINE MOUNTAIN 46

 

MILLERSBURG 47, GREENWOOD 43

HALIFAX 73, SUSQUENITA 39

LINE MOUNTAIN 60, UPPER DAUPHIN 55

DELONE CATHOLIC 73, MILLERSBURG 49

YORK VO-TECH 60, NEWPORT 33

SUSQUENITA 46, BIBLERVILLE 29

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

JUNIATA 63, NEWPORT 25

MILLERSBURG 76, MOUNT CALVARY 72

SCHUYLKILL HAVEN 51, UPPER DAUPHIN 48

Saturday, December 7, 2024

GREENWOOD 57, HUGHESVILLE 50

SUSQUENITA 71, BIGLERVILLE 51

ANNVILLE- CLEONA 58, MILLERSBURG 51

WEST PERRY 46, JUNIATA 24

Thursday, December 5, 2024

LANCASTER MENNONITE 62, HALIFAX 48

LINE MOUNTAIN 55, MILLERSBURG 47

SUSQUENITA 63, NEWPORT 28

Friday, December 13, 2024

EAST JUNIATA 46, NEWPORT 44

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 43, JUNIATA 42

MUNCY 46, LINE MOUNTAIN 32

Monday, December 16, 2024

GREENWOOD 39, JUNIATA 37

HALIFAX 74, UPPER DAUPHIN 51



HALIFAX 81, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 47

LINE MOUNTAIN 65, NEWPORT 33

GREENWOOD 41, LINE MOUNTAIN 39

MILLERSBURG 57, EAST JUNIATA 54

HALIFAX 58, JUNIATA 39

SUSQUENITA 76, EAST JUNIATA 63

MILLERSBURG 48, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 47

Tuesday, January 7, 2025Saturday, January 4, 2025

JUNIATA 74, UPPER DAUPHIN 61

GREENWOOD 55, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 53

BLOOMSBURG 75, LINE MOUNTAIN 39

Friday, December 20, 2024

GREENWOOD 61, EAST JUNIATA 53

Friday, December 27, 2024 Saturday, December 28, 2024

Thursday, December 19, 2024

HALIFAX 78, MILLERSBURG 48

LINE MOUNTAIN 56, JUNIATA 47

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 57, NEWPORT 37

SUSQUENITA 69, UPPER DAUPHIN 47

Saturday, December 21, 2024

GREENWOOD 73, WEST SHORE CHRISTIAN 51

LINE MOUNTAIN 47, LOURDES REGIONAL 40

Monday, December 23, 2024

FORBES ROAD 79, EAST JUNIATA 48

HALIFAX 67, LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY 53 GREENWOOD 53, NEWPORT 44

CAMP HILL 62, JUNIATA 47 HALIFAX 72, CAMP HILL 59

Monday, December 30, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025

TRI-VALLEY 66, MILLERSBURG 27

SUSQUENITA 68, GREENWOOD 63

MILLERSBURG 51, UPPER DAUPHIN 43

WEST BRANCH 72, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 55

LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY 57, JUNIATA 57

WEST PERRY 55, NEWPORT 31

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 49, PHILIPSBURG-OSCEOLA 47

WILLIAMS VALLEY 50, UPPER DAUPHIN 42 SUSQUENITA 52, WEST PERRY 32

MILLERSBURG 58, NEW COVENANT CHRISTIAN 52

GREENWOOD 64, TRI-VALLEY 60

FAIRFIELD 44, EAST JUNIATA 42

Saturday, January 11, 2025

JUNIATA 53, EAST JUNIATA 44

GREENWOOD 51, VERITAS ACADEMY 41

NEWPORT 58, JUNIATA CHRISTIAN 18

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

HALIFAX 60, COLUMBIA 48

Thursday, January 9, 2025

GREENWOOD 51, SUSQUENITA 38

Monday, January 13, 2025

YORK COUNTRY DAY 74, EAST JUNIATA 29

MIDD-WEST 59, NEWPORT 26

UPPER DAUPHIN 56, SHENANDOAH VALLEY 39

TRI-VALLEY 49, HALIFAX 45

UPPER DAUPHIN 55, NEWPORT 46



Friday, January 17, 2025

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 59, UPPER DAUPHIN 49

HALIFAX 74, NEWPORT 40

WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY 57, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 37

PEQUEA VALLEY 57, MILLERSBURG 45

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ NEWPORT

HALIFAX @ UPPER DAUPHIN

LINE MOUNTAIN @ MILLERSBURG

GREENWOOD @ EAST JUNIATA

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

JUNIATA @ GREENWOOD

Thursday, January 30, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

GREENWOOD 50, NEWPORT 40

JUNIATA 59, BELLEVILLE MENNONITE 35

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Thursday, January 16, 2025

GREENWOOD 51, UPPER DAUPHIN 42

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 49, SUSQUENITA 48

EAST JUNIATA @ LINE MOUNTAIN - POSTPONED

Monday, January 20, 2025

EAST JUNIATA 57, WYALUSING 55 (2 OT) HALIFAX 78, LINE MOUNTAIN 35

Saturday, January 18, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN @ LINE MOUNTAIN

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SOUTH WILLIAMSPORT

EAST JUNIATA @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

MILLERSBURG @ NEWPORT

SUSQUENITA @ HALIFAX

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

HALIFAX 57, LINE MOUNTAIN 45

Friday, January 24, 2025

NEWPORT @ EAST JUNIATA

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ JUNIATA

JUNIATA 50, NEWPORT 37

MUNCY 59, SUSQUENITA 41 UPPER DAUPHIN 63, EAST JUNIATA 50

GREENWOOD 46, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 33

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

ST. JOHN NEUMANN @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

CAMP HILL 74, UPPER DAUPHIN 33

HALIFAX @ GREENWOOD

Thursday, January 23, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN @ MILLERSBURG

Saturday, January 25, 2025

PEQUEA VALLEY @ UPPER DAUPHIN

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SUSQUENITA

MILLVILLE @ GREENWOOD

CURWENSVILLE @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 

MILLERSBURG @ SUSQUENITA

SUSQUENITA @ JUNIATA



Thursday, February 6, 2025

MIDD-WEST @ JUNIATA

MIFFLINBURG @ LINE MOUNTAIN

SUSQUENITA @ PEQUEA VALLEY

Saturday, February 8, 2025

EAST JUNIATA @ JUNIATA

NEWPORT @ COVENANT CHRISTIAN

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ JUNIATA VALLEY

LINE MOUNTAIN @ MONTGOMERY

MILLERSBURG @ LOURDES REGIONAL

Monday, February 10, 2025

BELLEVILLE MENNONITE @ NEWPORT

JUNIATA @ MEADOWBROOK CHRISTIAN

SUSQUENITA @ MILLERSBURG

LANCASTER COUNTY CHRISTIAN @ GREENWOOD

SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON @ EAST JUNIATA

SUSQUENITA @ WEST PERRY

Monday, February 3, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025

EAST JUNIATA @ JERSEY SHORE

Friday, February 7, 2025

DUBOIS CATHOLIC @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

LINE MOUNTAIN @ ST, JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

MILLERSBURG @ HALIFAX

UPPER DAUPHIN @ SUSQUENITA

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

LINE MOUNTAIN @ WILLIAMS VALLEY

PENNS VALLEY @ JUNIATA

NEWPORT @ GREENWOOD

DAYSPRING CHRISTIAN @ HALIFAX

Friday, January 31, 2025 Saturday, February 1, 2025

YORK COUNTRY DAY @ NEWPORT MILLERSBURG @ JUNIATA 


